City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: I:I Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 12/04/2025 0530 HRS TO 12/05/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: D Paper Electronic [l Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 12/05/2025 0550
[date] [time]

Forwarded to:

[date] [time]
Record reviewed by: /Q MJV\’V)’ U- 7 1 / of/?/g oOvsY

[date] [time]
[date] [time]
DFaxing to:
DPersonal delivery
I_—_IE—mail to:
DRegular mail

l:l Other:

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
|:|Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

I:l Paid in advance $ or,

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)






\

POLICE

Napoleon Police Department

Chief Edward Legg

Prenc 1€

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on December 5, 2025

CFS

NPD25-09211

NPD25-09214

NPD25-09215

NPD25-09216

NPD25-09217

NPD25-09218

NPD25-09219

NPD25-09220

NPD25-09221

NPD25-09222

NPD25-09223

NPD25-09224

NPD25-09225

NPD25-09226

NPD25-09228

NPD25-09230

NPD25-09231

NPD25-09232

NPD25-09233

NPD25-09234

Date/Time

12/04/25 06:53:32

12/04/25 08:39:19

12/04/25 08:50:55

12/04/25 08:52:23

12/04/25 09:39:02

12/04/25 09:40:21

12/04/25 09:41:16

12/04/25 09:45:28

12/04/25 09:46:30

12/04/25 09:47:53

12/04/25 09:49:12

12/04/25 09:58:29

12/04/25 10:07:10

12/04/25 10:13:47

12/04/25 10:43:16

12/04/25 13:33:10

12/04/25 13:39:31

12/04/25 14:44.07

12/04/25 16:13:32

12/04/25 16:48:00

Street

W RIVERVIEW AV

RT 108

W BARNES AV

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

SCOTT 8T

GLENWOOD AV

W WASHINGTON ST

BRADFORD AV

E GRACEWAY DR

UNION ST

E CLINTON ST

LYNNE AVE

LAGRANGE ST

GLENWOQD AV

Call Type

CHECK PTL

MUTUAL AID -
FIRE/RESCUE

UNLOCK

UNLOCK

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ANIMAL

ASSIST, GENERAL

ANIMAL

911 HANG UP

VEH CP

HAZARD COND

JUVENILE

Call Details

MUTUAL AID

GREGORY FRUTH 74YQO OF HOLGATE
ISSUED CITATION FOR SPEED

WARNING ISSUED FOR SPEED

ALL OK

ALL OK

OFFICERS CHECKED AREA/GONE ON
ARRIVAL

INVES PENDING
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CFS

NPD25-09235

NPD25-09236

NPD25-09237

NPD25-09238

NPD25-09239

NPD25-09240

NPD25-09241

NPD25-09242

NPD25-09243

NPD25-09244

NPD25-09245

NPD25-09247

NPD25-09248

NPD25-09249

NPD25-09250

Date/Time

12/04/25 17:10:38

12/04/25 18:38:37

12/04/25 18:59:53

12/04/25 19:04:53

12/04/25 19:18:29

12/04/25 19:50:53

12/04/25 19:56:03

12/04/25 20:09:53

12/05/25 00:01:49

12/05/25 00:34:54

12/05/25 00:38:39

12/05/25 02:23:40

12/05/25 02:51:26

12/05/25 04:11:25

12/05/25 04:11:55

Total Records: 35

Street

CLINTON ST

KENILWORTH AV

RT 24

BRIARHEATH AV

WOODLAWN AV

N SCOTT ST

GLENWOOD AV

INDEPENDENCE DR

SCOTT ST

SCOTT ST

OAKWOOD AV

N PERRY ST

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

Call Type

JUVENILE

ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PR

TRAFFIC STOP

UNLOCK

MENACE

UNLOCK

DIRECTED PATROL

ASSIST, GENERAL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

OFFICER CHECKED AREA/GONE ONE
ARRIVAL

2 VEH NON INJ

WARNED FOR MARKED LANES

WARNED FOR FAILURE TO MOVE OVER
FOR EMERGENCY VEH

PEDRO AGUILAR 34YO OF NORTH
CAROLINA CITED FOR NO TAILIGHTS

INVES PENDING
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